

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26981/2010

GRAM PANCHAYAT TR.SARPANCH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on record,PLACING ADDL. FACTS AND DOCUMENTS ON RECORD)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 27409 of 2010

Date: 03/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.26981/2010

Nemo for the petitioner.

Appropriate steps for service be taken in respect of
all the respondents.

SLP(C) NO.27409/2010

Nemo for the petitioner.

The learned Advocate, Mr A Kumar has cast appearance

-2-

Item No.72

on behalf of respondent No.3 and seeks four weeks' time to
file vakalatnama and counter affidavit on behalf of such
respondent.

Time, as prayed for is granted to him.

As far as other respondent Nos. 1,2 and 4 are concerned, appropriate steps for serving them shall be taken by the learned counsel for the petitioner.

List again on 15.2.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj